Distributor of Panduit: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TE70BIW10 - BASE RACEWAY PWR OWHT(10=10')
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
PanduitPanduit
TE70BIW10TE70BIW10

◆◆◆◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electric Ivory),
IG (Light Gray), and WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package.
Part
Number Description Colors ◆◆◆◆
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
TE70CFBIW-X Base Coupler Fitting
(2 halves = 1 piece)
Off White 10 pcs. 100 pcs.
TE70CCIW-X Cover Coupler Fitting Off White 10 pcs 100 pcs.
TE70ICFIW Inside Corner Fitting Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70TFIW Tee Fitt ing Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70TD Raceway Divider Insert  (power
and data applications) Separates
power and data cabling within
tee fitting
Gray 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70OCBIW Outside Corner Base Fit ting Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70OCCIW Outside Corner Cover Fitt ing Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TE70RAFIW Right Angle Fitting Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
TEC105IW End Cap Fitting
Concentric conduit breakouts:
¾", ½"
Off White 1 pc. 10 pcs.
Type TE Raceway Fittings
TE70CFB TE70CC TE70IFC
TE70TF TE70OCB
TE70RAF TEC105TE70OCC
NEW!
2.70"A=8.60in²
4.10"
◆◆◆◆  All parts listed in Off White (IW) color. To order other colors substitute EI (Electric Ivory),
IG (Light Gray), and WH (White). Contact factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of feet required, in multiples of Standard Length Increment.
Part
Number
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Part
Number
Std.
Ctn.
Qty. Colors◆◆◆◆
Type TE-70 Raceway Base
8 ft. lengths 10 ft. lengths
TE70BIW8 32 ft. TE70BIW10 40 ft . Off White
TE-70 Raceway Base in 8 or 10 ft lengths supplied with pre-punched mounting holes.
Type T-70 Raceway Cover
T70CIW8 96 ft. T70CIW10 120 f t. Off White
TE-70 Raceway tamper resistant cover in 8 or 10 f t lengths.
Type TE-70 Divider Wall
TE70DW8 64 ft. TE70DW10 80 ft . Lt . Gray
TE70B
TE70C
TE70DW
TE70TD